notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
Adjustable cable tie 390x4.6 black .
Polyamide 6/6. Composition: 1000
units.
NSYLN48390
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: Dec 2, 2020
notification_critical_stroke End-of-service on: Dec 31, 2020
Main
Accessory / Separate Part
Category
Cable management accessory
Product Or Component Type Cable tie
Application Multi-purpose
Device Composition 1 cable tie
Quantity Per Set Set of 1000
Complementary
Mounting Support Cable ties fixing supports
Material Black polyamide 6/6
Length 15.35 in (390 mm)
Width 0.19 in (4.8 mm)
Environment
Fire Resistance 1202 °F (650 °C) UL 94 V2
Environmental Characteristic Not sensitive to engine oil, greases, oil products, etc
Good resistance to bases and organic acids, chlorinated solvent
Not resistant to phenol
Maximum Tightening Diameter 4.29 in (109 mm)
Minimum Pulling Resistance 22 Ohm
Ordering and shipping details
Gtin 3606480182259
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 23, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns